

Cemetery			
_	Single Grave Fee: all sections	\$1500	
	Traditional Grave Opening & Closing	Open/Close	
	Weekdays before 2 pm	\$1,500	
	Weekdays after 2 pm	\$1,750	
	Saturdays before 2 pm	\$1,750	
	Mausoleum Services	Additional \$400 to above	
	Cremains Grave Opening & Closing		
	Weekdays before 2 pm	\$600	
	Weekdays after 2 pm	\$850	
	Saturdays before 2 pm	\$850	
	Columbarium Niches - Cremains		
	Niche Fee by Row (up to 2 urns per niche)	Open/Close	After-Hours
	Row F \$1,500	\$400	\$650
	Row E \$2,500	\$400	\$650
	Row M \$3,200	\$400	\$650
	Row D \$2,500	\$400	\$650
	Row C \$2,000	\$400	\$650
	Row B \$2,000	\$400	\$650
	Row A \$1,500	\$400	\$650
	Ossuary Space - \$400	\$300	\$550
	Babyland Grave Fee	\$300	
	Baby Grave Opening & Closing (vault up to 24")		
	Weekdays before 2 pm	\$0	
	Weekdays after 2 pm	\$450	
	Saturdays before 2 pm	\$550	

RULES:

^{*}After Hours: Burials started after 2 p.m. and Saturdays

^{*}No Sunday or Holiday burials

^{*}Additional After-Hours Fees: \$250; for the first two (2) hours and each hour thereafter

^{*}Fees do not include urns

^{*}Open/Close fee on ossuary spaces may be waived if there is no service

^{*}No Ossuary fee for infants; etching and open/close fees apply

^{*}Etching Fee: Cost+ Shipping+ Install (Est. \$350.)